ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
114
D
ia

be strengthened with a spring at each end. Add-on
code "F" after the itemnumber of each connection.
Ordering example for a complete high-pressure hose
Pressures
Temperature range from -40°C to +93°C.
B C D
200K
PA
hose
1,6
Total-
length m
210F
G 1/8" Female
thread + spring
240
Pressure gauge
connect. G 1/4"
Type Work. Pressure Burst Pressure Inner Dimens. Outer Dimens.
200K 630 bar 2000 bar 2,0 mm 4,9 mm
400K 500 bar 2000 bar 4,1 mm 8,0 mm
ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
140-QC
135
139
276
118
D
ia
g
n
o
st
ic
s
S
ys
te
m
 1
00
Measuring Cable System 100
Measuring cables in other designs and lengths on request.
Description Part Number
Measuring cable for coupling the measuring handle 101-2 130
to measuring plugs.
Supplied as standard with measuring plug (120) and
coupling (150): 2,5 m.
Accessories System 100
Thread Description Part Number
G 1/4 i. x G 1/8 o. Adapter (female x male) 135
G 1/8 i. x G 1/4 o. Adapter (female x male) 136
G 1/8 i. x G 1/4 i. Adapter (female x female) 137
M 16 Changeover adapter for measuring plug 139
G 1/8 i. x G 1/8 i. Angle 90° (female x female) 140-QC
Plastic case (without picture) 101-1
M 16 x 2 / G 1/4 Measuring plug 276
M 16 x 2 / G 3/8 Measuring plug 277
A: G 1/4; A1: G 1/8 Double plug with connecting thread for DNT2-1
measuring plug
ko